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Pre-Printed Wire Markers Materials Chart
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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Max. Service
Type Temp. °F (°C) Color Finish Use Special Properties
ACETATE CLOTH
B-12 221 (105) White Matte Wire marker for varnish dip or baking cycles Oil and heat resistant 
ALUMINUM FOIL
B-184 266 (130) Silver Matte Permanent debossed marking Heat, oil, solvent and abrasion resistant
OVERLAMINATED TEDLAR®

B-605 260 (127) White Gloss Machine tools; hostile environments Heat, oil, solvent and abrasion resistant
POLYESTER
B-11 266 (130) White Gloss Roll-form wire marking; hostile environments Heat, oil and solvent resistant
B-702 221 (105) White Gloss Vinyl coated; machine tool labeling Oil and mild solvent resistant; 

high adhesion
POLYOLEFIN
B-319 221 (105) White Matte Computer printable sleeve markers Permanent; not heat shrinkable
B-321 221 (105) White/Yellow Matte Computer printable sleeve markers Permanent; heat shrinkable
VINYL
B-292 150 (66) White Matte Machine tool, flat ribbon, and wire marking Conformable, durable; oil, water and mild solvent resistant
B-708 150 (66) White Gloss Indoor/outdoor cable marking Conformable, durable; oil, water and mild solvent resistant;

self laminating
VINYL CLOTH
B-500 180 (82) White/Yellow Matte All-purpose marker Moderate heat, oil and dirt resistance; 

high adhesion

Tedlar ® is a registered trademark of DuPont.

Brady’s exclusive ZipStrip® release card
lets you easily remove the markers you
need, when you need them.
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Wire Marker Cards
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

WM-25

Brady Vinyl Cloth Wire Marker Card                     Legend Reads “25” 

B-500 B-702 B-605 B-184 B-12 Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- Aluminum Acetate 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated Foil Cloth (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

0 WM-0 TWM-0 OLWM-0 AF-0 HH-0 36 72
1 WM-1 TWM-1 OLWM-1 AF-1 HH-1 36 72
2 WM-2 TWM-2 OLWM-2 AF-2 HH-2 36 72
and so and so and so and so and so and so 
on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru
25 WM-25 TWM-25 OLWM-25 AF-25 HH-25 36 72
26 WM-26 TWM-26 OLWM-26 AF-26 36 72
and so and so and so and so and so 36 72
on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru

WM-99 TWM-99 OLWM-99 AF-50 25 50
601 - 605 WM-601-605 25 50
606 - 610 WM-606-610 25 50
611 - 615 WM-611-615 25 50
and so and so 
on thru on thru
921 - 925 WM-921-925

PART NUMBER EXPLANATION:

Most Brady part numbers in this section follow the same two-part format:

The first code indicates the Brady product being referenced, the second code indicates the marker legend.
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Mounted in groups of
five identical groups
per card.
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ND

B-500 B-702 B-605 B-184 Sequences per Card Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- Aluminum 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated Foil (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

1-3 WM-1-3 TWM-1-3 AF-1-3 12 24 36 72
1-4 WM-1-4 AF-1-4 9 18 36 72
1-5 WM-1-5 7 14 35 70
1-6 WM-1-6 6 12 36 72
1-8 WM-1-8 4 8 32 64
1-9 WM-1-9 AF-1-9 4 8 36 72
0-9 WM-0-9 TWM-0-9 3 6 30 60
0-10 WM-0-10 3 6 33 66
1-10 WM-1-10 TWM-1-10 OLWM-1-10 AF-1-10 3 6 30 60
1-12 WM-1-12 TWM-1-12 OLWM-1-12 AF-1-12 3 6 36 72
1-16 WM-1-16 TWM-1-16 OLWM-1-16 AF-1-16 2 4 32 64
1-18 WM-1-18 TWM-1-18 OLWM-1-18 AF-1-18 2 4 36 64
19-36 WM-19-36 TWM-19-36 2 4 36 72
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Quantity Each 
B-500 B-702 B-605 B-184 B-12 Number Per Card Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- Aluminum Acetate 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated Foil Cloth (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

1-33 WM-1-33 TWM-1-33 OLWM-1-33 AF-1-33 HH-1-33 1 2 33 66
34-66 WM-34-66 TWM-34-66 OLWM-34-66 AF-34-66 HH-34-66 1 2 33 66
67-99 WM-67-99 TWM-67-99 OLWM-67-99 AF-67-99 HH-67-99 1 2 33 66
100-124 WM-100-124 TWM-100-124 OLWM-100-124 AF-100-124 1 2 25 50
125-149 WM-125-149 TWM-125-149 OLWM-125-149 AF-125-149 1 2 25 50
and so and so and so and so and so 
on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru

WM-1775-1799 TWM-375-399 OLWM-250-274 AF-250-274 1 2 25 50
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Wire Marker Cards
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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B-500 B-702 B-605 B-184 B-12 Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- Aluminum Acetate 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated Foil Cloth (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

A WM-A TWM-A OLWM-A AF-A HH-A 36 72
B WM-B TWM-B OLWM-B AF-B HH-B 36 72
C WM-C TWM-C OLWM-C AF-C HH-C 36 72
and so and so and so and so and so and so
on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru
Z WM-Z TWM-Z OLWM-Z AF-Z HH-Z 36 72
a WM-A-SML 36 72
b WM-B-SML 36 72
c WM-C-SML 36 72
and so and so
on thru on thru
z WM-Z-SML 36 72
A-Z WM-A-Z TWM-A-Z OLWM-A-Z AF-A-Z 26 52
A-Z WM-A-Z, AJ 36 72
plus A-J
a-z WM-A-Z-SML TWM-A-Z-SML 26 52
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B-500 B-702 Sequences Per Card Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

A - E WM-A-E TWM-A-E 7 14 35 70
F - J WM-F-J TWM-F-J 7 14 35 70
K - O WM-K-O TWM-K-O 7 14 35 70
P - T WM-P-T TWM-P-T 7 14 35 70
U - Z WM-U-Z TWM-U-Z 7 14 35 70
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Markers per Card
Part 0.312� x 0.187�
Number (8.00 mm x 5.00 mm)

1 - 48 WM-1-48-TM 144
49 - 96 WM-49-96-TM 144
A - Z* WM-A-Z-TM 144

*Terminal Markers have no “I” or “O”.
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Vinyl Cloth (B-500)
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Letters — Upper Case
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Consecutive Letters
Repeated
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Wire Marker Cards
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

AI
A1
A1
A1
A1

A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

A1
A1
A1
A1

A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

A1
A1
A1
A1
A1
A1

Letters and Numbers B-500 B-702 B-605 B-184 Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- Aluminum 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated Foil (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

A1 WM-A1 TWM-A1 OLWM-A1 AF-A1 36 72
A2 WM-A2 TWM-A2 OLWM-A2 AF-A2 36 72
A3 WM-A3 36 72
A4 WM-A4 36 72
A5 WM-A5 36 72
B1 WM-B1 OLWM-B1 36 72
B2 WM-B2 OLWM-B2 36 72
B3 WM-B3 36 72
B4 WM-B4 36 72
B5 WM-B5 36 72
C1 WM-C1 OLWM-C1 36 72
C2 WM-C2 OLWM-C2 36 72
C3 WM-C3 36 72
C4 WM-C4 36 72
C5 WM-C5 36 72
D1 WM-D1 36 72
D2 WM-D2 36 72
E1 WM-E1 36 72
E2 WM-E2 36 72
E3 WM-E3 36 72
E4 WM-E4 36 72
E5 WM-E5 36 72
F1 WM-F1 TWM-F1 OLWM-F1 AF-F1 36 72
F2 WM-F2 TWM-F2 OLWM-F2 AF-F2 36 72
F3 WM-F3 36 72
F4 WM-F4 36 72
G1 WM-G1 36 72
G2 WM-G2 36 72
G3 WM-G3 36 72
H1 WM-H1 TWM-H1 OLWM-H1 AF-H1 36 72
H2 WM-H2 TWM-H2 OLWM-H2 AF-H2 36 72
H3 WM-H3 OLWM-H3 AF-H3 36 72
H4 WM-H4 OLWM-H4 AF-H4 36 72
H5 WM-H5 36 72
J1 WM-J1 36 72
J2 WM-J2 36 72
J3 WM-J3 36 72
K1 WM-K1 36 72
K2 WM-K2 36 72
K3 WM-K3 36 72
L1 WM-L1 TWM-L1 AF-L1 36 72
L2 WM-L2 TWM-L2 AF-L2 36 72
L3 WM-L3 TWM-L3 AF-L3 36 72
L4 WM-L4 36 72
L5 WM-L5 36 72
M1 WM-M1 TWM-M1 33 66
M2 WM-M2 TWM-M2 33 66
M3 WM-M3 33 66
P1 WM-P1 AF-P1 36 72
P2 WM-P2 AF-P2 36 72
P3 WM-P3 36 72
P4 WM-P4 36 72
R1 WM-R1 TWM-R1 36 72
R2 WM-R2 TWM-R2 36 72
R3 WM-R3 36 72
R4 WM-R4 36 72
S1 WM-S1 AF-S1 36 72
S2 WM-S2 AF-S2 36 72
S3 WM-S3 36 72
S4 WM-S4 36 72
S5 WM-S5 36 72
T0 AF-T0 36 72
T1 WM-T1 TWM-T1 OLWM-T1 AF-T1 36 72
T2 WM-T2 TWM-T2 OLWM-T2 AF-T2 36 72
T3 WM-T3 TWM-T3 OLWM-T3 AF-T3 36 72
T4 WM-T4 TWM-T4 OLWM-T4 AF-T4 36 72
T5 WM-T5 TWM-T5 AF-T5 36 72
T6 WM-T6 TWM-T6 AF-T6 36 72
T7 WM-T7 TWM-T7 36 72
T8 WM-T8 TWM-T8 36 72
T9 WM-T9 TWM-T9 36 72
T10 WM-T10 TWM-T10 36 72
X1 WM-X1 TWM-X1 OLWM-X1 AF-X1 36 72
X2 WM-X2 TWM-X2 OLWM-X2 AF-X2 36 72
X3 WM-X3 TWM-X3 OLWM-X3 AF-X3 36 72
X4 WM-X4 TWM-X4 OLWM-X4 AF-X4 36 72
Y1 WM-Y1 36 72
Y2 WM-Y2 36 72
Y3 WM-Y3 36 72
Z1 WM-Z1 36 72
Z2 WM-Z2 36 72
Z3 WM-Z3 36 72
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Wire Marker Cards
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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Consecutive Paired Numbers
Pairs of
Markers Per Card Markers per Card

Part 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

1-16 WM-1-16-DC 16 32 32 64
17-32 WM-17-32-DC 16 32 32 64
33-48 WM-33-48-DC 16 32 32 64
49-64 WM-49-64-DC 16 32 32 64
65-80 WM-65-80-DC 16 32 32 64
81-96 WM-81-96-DC 16 32 32 64
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Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

Sequences Per Card Markers per Card
Part 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

A1 - A4 WM-A1-A4 9 18 36 72
F1 - F4 WM-F1-F4 9 18 36 72
H1 - H4 WM-H1-H4 9 18 36 72
H1 - H9 WM-H1-H9 9 18 36 72
L1 - L4 WM-L1-L4 9 18 36 72
T1 - T4 WM-T1-T4 9 18 36 72
W1 - W4 WM-W1-W4 9 18 36 72
X1 - X4 WM-X1-X4 9 18 36 72

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

Markers per Card
Part 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

00 WM-00-S 36 72
01 WM-01-S 36 72
and so and so 
on thru on thru
09 WM-09-S 36 72
00 - 09 WM-00-09-S 30 60

Note: Stock No. WM-00-09-S is a card of markers in 00 to 09 
sequence with three sequences on a card.
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Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

A2
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A2
A2
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A3
A3
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A1
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A4
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Consecutive Letters and
Numbers Repeated
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Suffix Numbers
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Wire Marker Cards
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V

440V
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440V
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440V

440V

440V
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Solid Symbols — 
Miscellaneous

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

B-500 B-702 B-605 Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

12V WM-12V 25 50
24V WM-24V 25 50
110V WM-110V 20 40
115V WM-115V 20 40
120V WM-120V 20 40
220V WM-220V 20 40
230V WM-230V 20 40
240V WM-240V 20 40
277V WM-277V 20 40
440V WM-440V 20 40
460V WM-460V 20 40
480V WM-480V 20 40
AC WM-AC TWM-AC 36 72
B� WM-B-PLS 33 66
B� WM-B-MNS 33 66
BAT WM-BAT 25 50
COM WM-COM 25 50
CT WM-CT 36 72
DC WM-DC TWM-DC 36 72
GND WM-GND TWM-GND OLWM-GND 25 50
GRD WM-GRD 25 50
HOT WM-HOT 25 50
IGN WM-IGN 25 50
IN WM-IN 36 72
LINE WM-LIN 20 40
NEG WM-NEG TWM-NEG OLWM-NEG 25 50
NEUT WM-NEUT 20 40
OUT WM-OUT 25 50
Phase C WM-CPH 18 36
POS WM-POS TWM-POS OLWM-POS 25 50
SEC WM-SEC 25 50
SIG WM-SIG 25 50
Spare WM-SPR TWM-SPR 20 40
TB WM-TB 36 72
� WM-PLS TWM-PLS OLWM-PLS 36 72
� WM-MIN TWM-MIN OLWM-MIN 36 72
~ WM-CYS 36 72

WM-GRS 36 72
� WM-HR-A 36 72
� WM-IND-A 36 72

WM-R-ROT TWM-R-ROT OLWM-R-ROT 36 72
WM-L-ROT TWM-L-ROT OLWM-L-ROT 36 72
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Wire Marker Cards
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

Solid Machine
Tool Symbols

B-500 B-702 Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

1L1 WM-1L1 TWM-1L1 25 50
1L2 WM-1L2 TWM-1L2 25 50
1L3 WM-1L3 TWM-1L3 25 50
2L1 TWM-2L1 25 50
2L2 TWM-2L2 25 50
2L3 TWM-2L3 25 50
3L1 TWM-3L1 25 50
3L2 TWM-3L2 25 50
3L3 TWM-3L3 25 50
4L1 TWM-4L1 25 50
4L2 TWM-4L2 25 50
4L3 TWM-4L3 25 50
5L1 TWM-5L1 25 50
5L2 TWM-5L2 25 50
5L3 TWM-5L3 25 50
6L1 TWM-6L1 25 50
6L2 TWM-6L2 25 50
6L3 TWM-6L3 25 50
1T1 WM-1T1 TWM-1T1 25 50
1T2 WM-1T2 TWM-1T2 25 50
1T3 WM-1T3 TWM-1T3 25 50
2T1 WM-2T1 TWM-2T1 25 50 
2T2 WM-2T2 TWM-2T2 25 50
2T3 WM-2T3 TWM-2T3 25 50
3T1 WM-3T1 TWM-3T1 25 50
3T2 WM-3T2 TWM-3T2 25 50
3T3 WM-3T3 TWM-3T3 25 50
4T1 WM-4T1 TWM-4T1 25 50
4T2 WM-4T2 TWM-4T2 25 50
4T3 WM-4T3 TWM-4T3 25 50
5T1 WM-5T1 TWM-5T1 25 50
5T2 WM-5T2 TWM-5T2 25 50
5T3 WM-5T3 TWM-5T3 25 50
6T1 WM-6T1 TWM-6T1 25 50
6T2 WM-6T2 TWM-6T2 25 50
6T3 WM-6T3 TWM-6T3 25 50
7T1 WM-7T1 TWM-7T1 25 50
7T2 WM-7T2 TWM-7T2 25 50
7T3 WM-7T3 TWM-7T3 25 50
8T1 TWM-8T1 25 50
8T2 TWM-8T2 25 50
8T3 TWM-8T3 25 50
9T1 TWM-9T1 25 50
9T2 TWM-9T2 25 50
9T3 TWM-9T3 25 50
10T1 TWM-10T1 20 40
10T2 TWM-10T2 20 40
10T3 TWM-10T3 20 40
11T1 TWM-11T1 20 40
11T2 TWM-11T2 20 40
11T3 TWM-11T3 20 40
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B-500 B-702 Sequences Per Card Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

1T1,1T2,1T3
2T1, 2T2, 2T3 WM-1T1-3T3 3 6 27 54
3T1, 3T2, 3T3
4T1, 4T2, 4T3
5T1, 5T2, 5T3 WM-4T1-6T3 3 6 27 54
6T1, 6T2, 6T3
7T1, 7T2, 7T3
8T1, 8T2, 8T3 WM-7T1-9T3 TWM-7T1-9T3 3 6 27 54
9T1, 9T2, 9T3
A1,A2, F1 WM-AFS 6 12 36 72
F2, S1, S2
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1T2
1T2
1T2
1T2
1T2

1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3
1T3

1T3
1T1
1T1
1T1

2T1
2T1
2T1
2T1
2T1
2T1

2T2
2T2
2T2
2T2
2T2
2T2

2T3
2T3
2T3
2T3
2T3
2T3

Consecutive Machine 
Tool Symbols Repeated
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Wire Marker Cards
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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Numbers on Colored
Background
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Vinyl Cloth (B-500)
Markers per Card

BACKGROUND COLORS: 1.500� 0.750�
Red Yellow Orange Blue Green (38.10 mm)(19.05 mm)

0 WM-0-RD WM-0-YL WM-0-OR WM-0-BL WM-0-GR 36 72
1 WM-1-RD WM-1-YL WM-1-OR WM-1-BL WM-1-GR 36 72
2 WM-2-RD WM-2-YL WM-2-OR WM-2-BL WM-2-GR 36 72
and so and so and so and so and so and so
on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru on thru
9 WM-9-RD WM-30-YL WM-9-OR WM-9-BL WM-9-GR 36 72

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)
Quantity Each
Number per Card Markers per Card

BACKGROUND COLORS: 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Red Yellow Orange Blue Green Brown Black (38.10 mm)(19.05 mm) (38.10 mm)(19.05 mm)

1-33 WM-1-33-RD WM-1-33-YL WM-1-33-OR WM-1-33-BL WM-1-33-GR WM-1-33-BR WM-1-33-BK 1 2 33 66
34-66 WM-34-66-RD WM-34-66-YL WM-34-66-OR WM-34-66-BL WM-34-66-GR WM-34-66-BR WM-34-66-BK 1 2 33 66
67-99 WM-67-99-RD WM-67-99-YL WM-67-99-OR WM-67-99-BL WM-67-99-GR WM-67-99-BR WM-67-99-BK 1 2 33 66
100-124 WM-100-124-RD WM-100-124-YL WM-100-124-OR WM-100-124-BLWM-100-124-GR WM-100-124-BR WM-100-124-BK 1 2 25 50

Note: White legend on red, green, brown and black backgrounds. All other colors have black legends.
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Consecutive Numbers
on Colored Background
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H
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H

A
A
A
A

B
B
B
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Consecutive Letters On
Colored Background

Quantity Each
Letter per Card Markers per Card

Background Part 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Color Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

A-Z BLACK WM-A-Z-BK 1 2 26 52
A-Z BLUE WM-A-Z-BL 1 2 26 52
A-Z BROWN WM-A-Z-BR 1 2 26 52
A-Z GREEN WM-A-Z-GR 1 2 26 52
A-Z ORANGE WM-A-Z-OR 1 2 26 52
A-Z RED WM-A-Z-RD 1 2 26 52
A-Z YELLOW WM-A-Z-YL 1 2 26 52

LE
GE

ND

Solid NEMA
Colors

B-500 B-702 B-605 Markers per Card
Vinyl Vinyl Over- 1.500� 0.750�
Cloth Film Laminated (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

BLACK WM-COL-BK TWM-COL-BK OLWM-COL-BK 36 72
BROWN WM-COL-BR TWM-COL-BR 36 72
DARK WM-COL-DB TWM-COL-DB OLWM-COL-DB 36 72
BLUE
DARK WM-COL-DG TWM-COL-DG 36 72
GREEN
GRAY WM-COL-GY TWM-COL-GY 36 72
LIGHT WM-COL-LB TWM-COL-LB OLWM-COL-LB 36 72
BLUE
LIGHT WM-COL-LG TWM-COL-LG OLWM-COL-LG 36 72
GREEN
MAROON WM-COL-MR TWM-COL-MR 36 72
OLIVE WM-COL-OL TWM-COL-OL 36 72
ORANGE WM-COL-OR TWM-COL-OR OLWM-COL-OR 36 72
PINK WM-COL-PK TWM-COL-PK 36 72
PURPLE WM-COL-PL TWM-COL-PL 36 72
RED WM-COL-RD TWM-COL-RD OLWM-COL-RD 36 72
TAN WM-COL-TN TWM-COL-TN 36 72
WHITE WM-COL-WT TWM-COL-WT OLWM-COL-WT 36 72
YELLOW WM-COL-YL TWM-COL-YL OLWM-COL-YL 36 72

BA
CK

GR
OU

ND
 G

OL
OR

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)
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Wire Marker Cards
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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Self-Laminating Numbers
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BB

B

B

Self Laminating Letters —
Upper Case

Markers per Card
Part 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

A SLF-A 36 72
B SLF-B 36 72
C SLF-C 36 72
and so and so 
on thru on thru
Z SLF-Z 36 72

LE
GE

ND

Markers per Card
Part 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

0 SLF-0 36 72
1 SLF-1 36 72
2 SLF-2 36 72
and so and so 
on thru on thru
25 SLF-25 36 72
26 SLF-26 36 72
and so and so 36* 72
on thru on thru

SLF-100 25 50

*36/card until "100", "100" is 25/card
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ND

Quantity Each
Number per Card Markers per Card

Part 1.500� 0.750� 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm) (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

1-33 SLF-1-33 1 2 33 66
34-66 SLF-34-66 1 2 33 66
67-99 SLF-67-99 1 2 33 66LE

GE
ND
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3
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7
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8
81

2
2

Self-Laminating
Consecutive Numbers

Self-Laminating Write-On
Wire Markers

Vinyl Cloth (B-292)

Vinyl Cloth (B-292)

Vinyl Cloth (B-292)

Vinyl Cloth (B-292)

Part Write-on Area (Width x Height) Markers 
Number Inch (mm) per Card

1.500" (38.10 mm) Long
SLFW-250 0.250 x 0.750  (6.40 x 19.05) 36
SLFW-344 0.344 x 0.750  (8.70 x 19.05) 26
SLFW-500 0.500 x 0.750  (12.50 x 19.05) 18
SLFW-750 0.750 x 0.750  (19.05 x 19.05) 12
SLFW-100 1.000 x 0.750  (25.40 x 19.05) 9
SLFW-150 1.500 x 0.750  (38.10 x 19.05) 6

0.750" (19.05 mm) Long
SLHW-188 0.187 x 0.375  (4.80 x 9.50) 96
SLHW-250 0.250 x 0.375  (6.40 x 9.50) 72
SLHW-344 0.344 x 0.375  (8.70 x 9.50) 52
SLHW-500 0.500 x 0.375  (12.50 x 9.50) 36
SLHW-750 0.750 x 0.375  (19.05 x 9.50) 24
SLHW-100 1.000 x 0.375  (25.40 x 9.50) 18
SLHW-150 1.500 x 0.375  (38.10 x 9.50) 12
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Wire Marker Cards
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

 220V DELTA     440V DELTA
 4     9      6

 8     5      7

 2     3      1

 4     9          6

 8          5     7

 2     3          1

1-PHASE  •  DUAL VOLTAGE
   110V                 220V

 2               3
 1               4
      L1   L2

        2    3
       1    4
 L1              L2

  220V STAR      440V STAR
 4     5      6

 7     8      9

 1     2      3

 4     5      6

 7     8      9

 1     2      3

 440V DELTA       220V DELTA
 7     8      9
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   7     8     9

  4     5     6   
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MD1

MD2

MD3

MD4

Motor Hook-Up
Diagrams

Standard Solid
Motor Numbers

TI
T1
T1
T1
T1

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

T1
T1
T1
T1

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

T1
T1
T1
T1
T1
T1

Five Packs

Each pack contains one
card each of 25 numbers
or 26 letters (A-Z) with all
legends identical on each
individual card.

Combination Packs

�COMBINATION PACKS

B-500 B-702 B-605
Vinyl Vinyl Over-
Cloth Film Laminated

1 - 25 CPCWM-1-25 CPTWM-1-25 CPOLWM-1-25
26 - 50 CPCWM-26-50 CPTWM-26-50 CPOLWM-26-50
51 - 75 CPCWM-51-75 CPTWM-51-75 CPOLWM-51-75
76 - 100 CPCWM-76-100 CPTWM-76-100 CPOLWM-76-100
101 - 125 CPCWM-101-125 CPTWM-101-125
126 - 150 CPCWM-126-150 CPTWM-126-150
151 - 175 CPCWM-151-175 CPTWM-151-175
176 - 200 CPCWM-176-200 CPTWM-176-200
and so and so and so 
on thru on thru on thru
301 - 325 CPCWM-301-325 CPTWM-301-325
and so and so 
on thru on thru
576 - 600 CPCWM-576-600
A - Z CPCWM-A-Z CPTWM-A-Z CPOLWM-A-Z-CAP

LE
GE

ND

Sequences per Card
Part 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

0 WM-O-VP
1 WM-1-VP
2 WM-2-VP
and so and so 
on thru on thru
9 WM-9-VP
1 - 33 WM-1-33-VP 1 2
34 - 66 WM-34-66-VP 1 2
A - Z WM-A-Z-VP 1 2

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

Markers per Card
Part 1.500� 0.750�
Number (38.10 mm) (19.05 mm)

T1 HH-T1 36 72
T2 HH-T2 36 72
T3 HH-T3 36 72
and so and so 
on thru on thru
T6 HH-T6 36 72

LE
GE

ND

Acetate Cloth (B-12)

Part Marker Size
Number Inch (mm)

A MD-1 1.500 x 0.750  (38.10 x 19.05)  
B MD-2 1.500 x 0.750  (38.10 x 19.05)
C MD-3 1.500 x 0.750  (38.10 x 19.05)  
D MD-4 1.500 x 0.705  (38.10 x 19.05)

ST
YL

E

Acetate Cloth (B-12)
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Wire Marker Cards
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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Standard 4” x 9” (101.6 mm x 228.6 mm) cards
provide markers for cables, multi-wire circuits,
even conductors and tubing in hydraulic systems.
Markers may be slit for smaller diameter cable.
Markers are 3.50” (89 mm) long; to order half
markers, write 1.75” (44 mm) after stock number.

Solid Letters 

Consecutive Numbers
or Letters
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�CABLE MARKERS

Part
Number Markers per Card

0 CAB-0 18
1 CAB-1 18
2 CAB-2 18
3 CAB-3 18
4 CAB-4 18
5 CAB-5 18
6 CAB-6 18
7 CAB-7 18
8 CAB-8 18
9 CAB-9 18

LE
GE

ND

Part
Number Markers per Card

01 - 09 CAB-01-09* 18
1 - 9 CAB-1-9* 18
1 - 18 CAB-1-18 18
19 - 36 CAB-19-36 18
37 - 54 CAB-37-54 18
55 - 72 CAB-55-72 18
73 - 90 CAB-73-90 18
91 - 99 CAB-91-99 18
A - I CAB-A-I* 18
J - R CAB-J-R* 18
S - Z CAB-S-Z* 18

*Two sets of legends per card.

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl  (B-708)

Vinyl  (B-708)

Part
Number Markers per Card

A CAB-A 18
B CAB-B 18
C CAB-C 18
D CAB-D 18
E CAB-E 18
F CAB-F 18
N CAB-N 18

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl  (B-708)
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Wire Marker Cards
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

Solid Numbers
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Solid Nema
Colors

�MINIATURE WIRE MARKERS

Markers per Card
Part 1.500�
Number (38.10 mm)

0 TMM-0 150
1 TMM-1 150
2 TMM-2 150
3 TMM-3 150
and so and so 
on thru on thru 
99 TMM-99 150
100 TMM-100 99
101 TMM-101 99
and so and so 
on thru on thru 
125 TMM-125 99
A TMM-A 150
B TMM-B 150
C TMM-C 150
and so and so 
on thru on thru 
Z TMM-Z 150

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl Film (B-702)

Markers per Card
Part 1.500�
Number (38.10 mm)

BLACK TMM-COL-BK 108
BROWN TMM-COL-BR 108
DARK TMM-COL-DB 108
BLUE
DARK TMM-COL-DG 108
GREEN
GRAY TMM-COL-GY 108
LIGHT TMM-COL-LB 108
BLUE
LIGHT TMM-COL-LG 108
GREEN
MAROON TMM-COL-MR 108
OLIVE TMM-COL-OL 108
ORANGE TMM-COL-OR 108
PINK TMM-COL-PK 108
PURPLE TMM-COL-PL 108 
RED TMM-COL-RD 108
TAN TMM-COL-TN 108
WHITE TMM-COL-WT 108
YELLOW TMM-COL-YL 108

BA
CK

GR
OU

ND
 C

OL
OR

Vinyl Film (B-702)

Quantity of Markers per Card
Part Each Number 1.500�
Number per Card (38.10 mm)

0 - 49 TMM-0-49 3 150
50 - 99 TMM-50-99 3 150
100 - 132 TMM-100-132 3 99
133 - 165 TMM-133-165 3 99
166 - 198 TMM-166-198 3 99
199 - 231 TMM-199-231 3 99
232 - 264 TMM-232-264 3 99
265 - 297 TMM-265-297 3 99
298 - 330 TMM-298-330 3 99
331 - 363 TMM-331-363 3 99
364 - 396 TMM-364-396 3 99
397 - 429 TMM-397-429 3 99
430 - 462 TMM-430-462 3 99
463 - 495 TMM-463-495 3 99

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl Film (B-702)
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Wire Marker Cards
PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS
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Wire Marker Card Dispenser
�  Holds cards in position…ready for fast application of markers.
�  Allows both hands to be free for production line work, increasing 

productivity

Part No. Description Wt. Each
CH-2 Card Holder for 2.000" x 9.000" 4 Ibs (1.80 kg)

(50.80 mm x 228.60 mm) Cards 

Storeganizer Work Center
�  36 individual compartments hold cards in view, within easy reach.
�  Comes with a card holder and slitter to speed handling and application.
�  Dimensions: width 13.500", depth 8.500", height 14.500".

Part No. Description Wt. Each
BLS-1 36 Compartment Wire Marker Unit, 11 Ibs 2 oz (5.00 kg)

Card Holder and Slitter Attachment 
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�MICRO MARKERS

�WIRE MARKER CARD ACCESSORIES

Part
Number Markers per Card

NUMBERS
0 TMXM-0 250
1 TMXM-1 250
2 TMXM-2 250
and so and so 
on thru on thru
17 TMXM-17 250

LE
GE

ND

Vinyl Film (B-702)

Part Sequences on
Number Each Card

CONSECUTIVE NUMBERS REPEATED
0 - 49 TMXM-0-49 5
50 - 99 TMXM-50-99 5
1 - 5 TMXM-1-5 50
1 - 10 TMXM-1-10 25
1 - 25 TMXM-1-25 10

LE
GE

ND

For identification of fine wire (#28 and
smaller); resists continuous heat to
250˚F (121˚C). Only 2 mils thick. Two
numbers on each marker, 250 markers
on zip-strip dispenser card. Application
tool included in each package of 25
cards. Marker size: 0.312" x 0.093" 
(7.92 mm x 2.36 mm).
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Porta-Pack® Wire Marker Books
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

Part Markers
Number LEGEND each Legend
PWM-PK-1 0 - 9 45
PWM-PK-2 A - Z, 10

0 - 15, �, �, /
PWM-PK-3 1 - 45 10
PWM-PK-4 1, 2, 3 150
PWM-PK-5 A, B, C 150
PWM-PK-6 T1, T2, T3 150
PWM-PK-7 L1, L2, L3 150
PWM-PK-8 1 - 15 6

16 - 90 4
A - Z, �, �, /, 0 2

PWM-PK-9 1, 2, 3, A, B, C 45
T1, T2, T3, L1, L2, L3 30

PWM-PK-10 10 different 45
NEMA colors

PWM-PK-11 1 - 30 15
PWM-PK-12 A - Z 15

Write-On Labels (Blank) 18
� 8
� 7

PWM-PK-13 �, �, AC, DC 45
POS, NEG, GND, NEUT 33
Spare 21
Blank Write-On Labels 21

PWM-PK-14 46 - 90 10
PWM-PK-15 1 - 45 5

46 - 90 5

�  Ten pages per book
�  Slim, lightweight, pocket-sized book is easy to carry and easy to use
�  Large selections of legends available; 15 different books and 250 different refill packs
�  Numbers…letters…special symbols…NEMA colors
� Includes terminal marker with each wire marker

Part Size Markers
Number Material Inch (mm) Each Legend
TCOM-PK-1 B-621 0.625 x 0.187 20 (min)

Polyester Film (15.88 x 4.75)
TCOM-PK-2 B-969 0.625 x 0.187 20 (min)

Metallized Polyester (15.88 x 4.75)
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�  Ten pages per book.
�  Customized for telecommunication applications.

�PORTA-PACK BOOKS

�PORTA-PACK BOOKS WITH TELECOMMUNICATION LEGENDS

�LOAD CENTER AND RESIDENTIAL WIRE MARKERS

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

�  Fits right on switch or circuit breaker.
�  Comes in ten page pocket-sized book for convenient use (five 

cards each of two legends).

DEN
DEN

MASTER BATH
MASTER BATH

BATH 1
BATH 1
BATH 2
BATH 2

SMOKE DETECTOR
SMOKE DETECTOR

GARAGE
GARAGE

SUNROOM
SUNROOM

ENTRY LIGHTS

OUTSIDE LIGHTS         
ATTIC

        ATTIC
BASEMENT
BASEMENT

UTILITY ROOM
UTILITY ROOM

DRIVEWAY LIGHTS
         POOL

POOL HEATER
         SHED SECURITY 

SYSTEM

LIGHTS

LIGHTS
LIGHTS
LIGHTS
LIGHTS
LIGHTS

OUTLETS
OUTLETS
OUTLETS
OUTLETS
OUTLETS
OUTLETS

GFCI
GFCI
GFCI
GFCI

MAIN
REFRIGERATOR

FREEZER
RANGE

DISPOSAL
COMPACTOR
DISHWASHER

KITCHEN
KITCHEN
KITCHEN

MASTER BEDROOM
MASTER BEDROOM
MASTER BEDROOM

BEDROOM 1
BEDROOM 1

BEDROOM 2
BEDROOM 2
BEDROOM 3
BEDROOM 3
BEDROOM 4
BEDROOM 4

WHIRLPOOL HEATER
WHIRLPOOL

VENT SYSTEM
ENTERTM’T CENTER

REC ROOM
REC ROOM

PATIO
PATIO

HEATING 1

HEATING 2
AIR COND 1
AIR COND 2

WATER HEATER 1
WATER HEATER 2

WASHER
DRYER

SUMP PUMP
WATER PUMP
FAMILY ROOM
FAMILY ROOM
LIVING ROOM
LIVING ROOM
DINING ROOM
DINING ROOM

Part Size Markers
Number Inch (mm) Each Legend
PWM-LC-3 1.550 x 0.200 (39.37 x 5.08) 5
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�  Ten pages per refill pack
�  Over 250 different refill packs

15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
15  14  13  12  11 10   9    8    7    6    5    4    3    2   1
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
30  29 28  27 26  25 24  23  22  21 20 19  18  17 16
45 44

43 42
4140 39 38

373635
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45 44
43 42

4140 39 38
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31
45 44

43 42
4140 39 38

373635
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3332
31

45 44
43 42

4140 39 38
373635
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43 42
4140 39 38

373635
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3332
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45 44
43 42

4140 39 38
373635
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3332

31
45 44

43 42
4140 39 38

373635
34

3332
31

Part Markers
Number LEGEND each Legend
PWM-0 0 450
PWM-1 1 450
and so on thru and so on thru
PWM-99 99 450
PWM-100 100 330
and so on thru and so on thru
PWM-125 125 330
PWM-0-9 0 - 9 45
PWM-10-19 10 - 19 45
PWM-20-29 20 - 29 45
and so on thru and so on thru
PWM-90-99 90 - 99 45
PWM-100-109 100 - 109 33
and so on thru and so on thru
PWM-190-199 190 - 199 33
PWM-1-45 1 - 45 10
PWM-46-90 46 - 90 10
PWM-1-3 1 - 3 150
PWM-4-6 4 - 6 150
PWM-7-9 7 - 9 150
PWM-10-12 10 - 12 150
PWM-13-15 13 - 15 150
PWM-16-18 16 - 18 150
PWM-19-21 19 - 21 150
PWM-22-24 22 - 24 150
PWM-25-27 25 - 27 150
PWM-28-30 28 - 30 150
PWM-A A 450
PWM-B B 450
PWM-C C 450
and so on thru and so on thru
PWM-Z Z 450
PWM-A-Z, 0-15, A - Z 10

0 -15,
�, �, /

PWM-A-C A, B, C 150
PWM-AC AC 450
PWM-D-F D, E, F 150
PWM-DC DC 450
PWM-G-I G, H, I 150
PWM-GND GND 330
PWM-J-L J, K, L 150
PWM-L1-L3 L1, L2, L3 150
PWM-M-O M, N, O 150
PWM-MIN � 450
PWM-NEG NEG 330
PWM-NEUT NEUT 210
PWM-P-R P, Q, R 150
PWM-POS POS 450
PWM-PLS � 450
PWM-S-U S, T, U 150
PWM-SPR SPARE 210
PWM-T1-T3 T1, T2, T3 150
PWM-V-X V, W, X 150
PWM-W/O Write-On 180

1.370� x 0.500� Labels
PWM-YZ�� Y, Z,�, � 150

Part NEMA Markers
Number Color Markers each Legend
PWMC-BK BLACK 450
PWMC-BR BROWN 450
PWMC-DG DARK GREEN 450
PWMC-GY GRAY 450
PWMC-LB LIGHT BLUE 450
PWMC-LG LIGHT GREEN 450
PWMC-OR ORANGE 450
PWMC-RD RED 450
PWMC-WT WHITE 450
PWMC-YL YELLOW 450

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)

�TEN PACK REFILLS
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

�  Use Brady’s labeling pens or other markers to write on legend
�  Transparent part over-wraps provide snug fitting, self-laminating 

shield that resists oil, water and solvents
�  For applications above or below ground
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�WRITE-ON SELF-LAMINATING WIRE AND CABLE MARKERS

�SELF-LAMINATING WIRE MARKERS

Markers Markers Size of
Part Size Per Write-on Area
Number LEGEND Inch (mm) Book Inch (mm)
PWC-PK-1 Blank/Write-on 0.750 x 1.750  120 0.750 x 0.500

(19.00 x 44.40) (19.00 x 12.70)
PWC-PK-3 Blank/Write-on 1.000 x 3.000  60 1.000 x 0.750

(25.40 x 76.20) (25.40 x 19.00)
PWC-PK-6 Blank/Write-on 1.000 x 6.000 30 1.000 x 1.000 

(25.40 x 152.40) (25.40 x 25.40)
PWC-PK-36 Blank/Write-on 1.000 x 3.000 30 1.000 x 0.750

(25.40 x 76.20) (25.40 x 19.00)
1.000 x 6.000 15 1.000 x 1.000
(25.40 x 152.40) (25.40 x 25.40)

Vinyl (B-292)

Part Markers
Number LEGEND Each Legend
PWS-PK-1 O - 9 45
PWS-PK-2 A - Z 10

O - 15 10
� 10
� 10
/ 10

PWS-PK-3 1 - 45 10

Markers Markers Size of
Part Size Per Write-on Area
Number LEGEND Inch (mm) Book Inch (mm)
PWS-PK-14 Blank/Write-on 0.500 x 1.500 180 0.500 x 0.750

(12.70 x 38.00) (12.70 x 19.00)

Vinyl (B-292)

�  Ten pages per book
�  Same as above but with printed legends
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�  Our most popular sleeve marker is now in book form. BradySleeve markers provide 
the electrical with the most permanent, efficient ways to mark wires in the field

�  Full-circle sleeve marker permits multiple-digit legend. For best results, use Brady
marking pen or a ball point pen

�  Includes indelible marking pen
�  Patent number 4,461,793.

Part No. Description
QF-150 Single Row “V” Type, 150 Card Capacity File

�  Quick access to Porta-Pack cards…saves time handling individual cards
� Legends can be categorized with regular index cards
� Provides simple inventory control and orderly storage
�  Choose 150 or 300 card capacity file.

Quik-File® Wire Marking System

All leather – holds complete Porta-Pack
wire and terminal marking kit on belt.
Ready for use anytime, anywhere.

Porta-Pack Holster

�BRADYSLEEVE™ PORTA-PACK BOOKS

�PORTA-PACK ACCESSORIES

Part Range of Wire Diameter *Approximate Markers 
Number Inch (mm) Wire Gauge Per Book
B-319 NON-SHRINK POLYOLEFIN
PCPS-0.4-2508-WT 0.030 - 0.100  (0.76 - 2.54) 16 - 20 630
PCPS-0.4-3336-WT 0.090 - 0.150  (2.28 - 3.81) 12 - 16 420
PCPS-0.4-3758-WT 0.125 - 0.175  (3.18 - 4.45) 10, 12 390
PCPS-0.4-5008-WT 0.160 - 0.250  (4.06 - 6.35) 8, 10 300
PCPS-0.9-2508-WT 0.030 - 0.100  (0.76 - 2.54) 16 - 20 315
PCPS-0.9-3336-WT 0.090 - 0.150  (2.28 - 3.81) 12 - 16 225
PCPS-0.9-3758-WT 0.125 - 0.175  (3.18 - 4.45) 10, 12 210
PCPS-0.9-5008-WT 0.160 - 0.250  (4.06 - 6.35) 8, 10 165
B-321 HEAT-SHRINK POLYOLEFIN
PHCPS-0.4-2508-WT 0.035 - 0.075  (0.89 - 1.91) 16 - 20 630
PHCPS-0.4-3336-WT 0.075 - 0.130  (1.91 - 3.30) 12 - 16 420
PHCPS-0.4-3758-WT 0.130 - 0.160  (3.30 - 4.06) 10, 12 390
PHCPS-0.4-5008-WT 0.160 - 0.235  (4.06 - 5.97) 8, 10 300
PHCPS-0.9-2508-WT 0.035 - 0.075  (0.89 - 1.91) 16 - 20 315
PHCPS-0.9-3336-WT 0.075 - 0.130  (1.91 - 3.30) 12 - 16 225
PHCPS-0.9-3758-WT 0.130 - 0.160  (3.30 - 4.06) 10, 12 210
PHCPS-0.9-5008-WT 0.160 - 0.235  (4.06 - 5.97) 8, 10 165

*Based on National Electric Code insulation measurement of THHN wire

Non-Shrink Polyolefin (B-319)
Heat-Shrink Polyolefin (B-321)

Part No. of Total No.
Number LEGEND Cards of Cards

1 - 10 10 cards each 100 cards
A - Z,0 - 15 10 cards each 10 cards

QFK-150 T1 - T3 10 cards each 10 cards
L1 - L3 10 cards each 10 cards
� 10 cards each 10 cards
� 10 cards each 10 cards

TOTAL OF 15 TEN-PACKS EQUALS 150 CARDS

1 - 20 10 cards each 200 cards
A - Z, 0 - 15 20 cards each 20 cards
T1 - T3 10 cards each 10 cards
L1 - L3 10 cards each 10 cards

QFK-300 � 10 cards each 10 cards
� 10 cards each 10 cards
AC 10 cards each 10 cards
DC 10 cards each 10 cards
1 - 45 10 cards each 10 cards
46 - 90 10 cards each 10 cards

TOTAL OF 30 TEN-PACKS EQUALS 300 CARDS

Part Standard
Number Package Description

PPH-1 1 unit Holster with belt loop

Vinyl Cloth (B-500)
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PRE-PRINTED WIRE MARKERS

Labeling Pen

�  Wire marking is simple, clean and fast…just pull tape out, tear and 
wrap. Compact size fits in your pocket or hangs from work belt

�  Unique design allows easy access to all legends during use or 
when refilling

�  Lifetime guarantee on Bradypack dispenser

Part Label Rolls per
Number LEGEND Color Legend

BPR-0 0 WHITE 10
BPR-1 1 WHITE 10
BPR-2 2 WHITE 10
Thru BPR-9 9 WHITE 10
BPR-0-9 0-9 WHITE 1
BPR-10-19 10-19 WHITE 1
Thru 90-99 90-99 WHITE 1
BPR-A A WHITE 10
Thru BPR-Z Z WHITE 10
BPR-A-J A-J WHITE 1
BPR-I-R I-R WHITE 1
BPR-Q-Z Q-Z WHITE 1
BPR-H1 H1 WHITE 10
BPR-H2 H2 WHITE 10
BPR-H3 H3 WHITE 10
BPR-H4 H4 WHITE 10
BPR-L1 L1 WHITE 10
BPR-L1 L1 WHITE 10
BPR-L2 L2 WHITE 10

Part Label Rolls per
Number LEGEND Color Legend

BPR-L3 L3 WHITE 10
BPR-T1 T1 WHITE 10
BPR-T2 T2 WHITE 10
BPR-T3 T3 WHITE 10
BPR-CYS ~ WHITE 10
BPR-GRS WHITE 10
BPR-PLS � WHITE 10
BPR-MIN (blank) WHITE 10
BPR-COL-BK (blank) BLACK 10
BPR-COL-BL (blank) BLUE 10
BPR-COL-BR (blank) BROWN 10
BPR-COL-GR (blank) GREEN 10
BPR-COL-GY (blank) GRAY 10
BPR-COL-OR (blank) ORANGE 10
BPR-COL-PL (blank) PURPLE 10
BPR-COL-RD (blank) RED 10
BPR-COL-WT (blank) WHITE 10
BPR-COL-YL (blank) YELLOW 10

�PORTA-PACK ACCESSORIES CONTINUED

�REFILLS

�DISPENSER

Part Ink
Number Color Quantity

MP-1 Black Fine Point* 12 per package
MP-2 Black Ultra Fine Point* 12 per package

*Single pens are available.

Part No. Description
BPE Empty Dispenser
BPL Loaded Dispenser with Legends 0 - 9
BPL-COL Loaded Dispenser with 10 NEMA colors

Vinyl (B-292)

Brady’s labeling pens use a quick drying, permanent ink. The ink
is specially formulated to resist oil, solvents, abrasion and fading.
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� Markers apply quickly with a special Quik-Wand™ applicator
� Place the flared “shoe” end of the wand against the wire and push 

sleeve onto the wire
� Split sleeve with “chevron” locking design snaps on the wire, won’t 

slip or slide.

Sizes 03 through18 are supplied on wands with 30 sleeves per
wand, 10 wands to a package. Sizes 23 and larger are packed 50
individual pieces per package.

Combination Packs: PREFIX SCNC Contains 10 wands, one
wand each of 0 through 9.

Alpha Packs Contains 13 wands, one wand each of A through
M or N through Z. (e.g. SCN07-A-M).

Color Coding Aids Users Brady Clip-Sleeve applicator wands
are color coded for easy identification of sleeve sizes.

Size 03 Maroon
Size 05 Gray
Size 07 Light Blue
Size 09 Green

Size 10 Red
Size 13 Dark Blue
Size 15 Brown
Size 18 Yellow

For Wire Sizes SIZE 03* SIZE 05* SIZE 07 SIZE 09 SIZE 10 SIZE 13
Inch (mm) 0.037-0.051 0.053-0.073 0.075-0.087 0.098-0.110  0.110-0.134  0.134-0.181

(0.94-1.30) (1.35-1.85) (1.901-2.21) (2.49-2.79) (2.79-3.40) (3.40-4.60)
Approx. Wire Gauge 26, 24 22, 20 18 18 16, 14 14

Part Number Part Number Part Number Part  Number Part  Number Part Number
0 SCN03-0 SCN05-0 SCN07-0 SCN09-0 SCN10-0 SCN13-0
and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru
9 SCN03-9 SCN05-9 SCN07-9 SCN09-9 SCN10-9 SCN13-9
0 - 9 SCNC-03 SCNC-05 SCNC-07 SCNC-09 SCNC-10 SCNC-13
A SCN03-A SCN05-A SCN07-A SCN09-A SCN10-A SCN13-A
and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru
Z SCN03-Z SCN05-Z SCN07-Z SCN09-Z SCN10-Z SCN13-Z
A - M SCN07-A-M SCN09-A-M SCN10-A-M SCN13-A-M
N - Z SCN07-N-Z SCN09-N-Z SCN10-N-Z SCN13-N-Z
� SCN03-PLUS SCN05-PLUS SCN07-PLUS SCN09-PLUS SCN10-PLUS SCN13-PLUS
� SCN03-MINUS SCN05-MINUS SCN07-MINUS SCN09-MINUS SCN10-MINUS SCN13-MINUS
BLANK SCN05-BLANK SCN07-BLANK SCN09-BLANK SCN10-BLANK SCN13-BLANK
Parts per package 300 300 300 300 300 300

For Wire Sizes SIZE 15 SIZE 18 SIZE 23* SIZE 36* SIZE 45* SIZE 61*
Inch (mm) 0.154-0.177 0.181-0.232 0.236-0.299 0.362-0.413 0.453-0.512 0.610-0.670 

(3.90-4.50) (4.60-5.89) (5.99-7.59) (9.19-10.49) (11.51-13.00) (15.49-17.02)
Approx. Wire Gauge 14, 12 10, 8 8, 4 4, 2 2, 1, 0, 00 00, 000

Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number
0 SCN15-0 SCN18-0 SCN23-O SCN36-0 SCN45-0 SCN61-0
and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru
9 SCN15-9 SCN18-9 SCN23-9 SCN36-9 SCN45-9 SCN61-9
0 - 9 SCNC-15 SCNC-18
A SCN15-A SCN18-A SCN23-A SCN36-A SCN45-A SCN61-A
and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru
Z SCN15-Z SCN18-Z SCN23-Z SCN36-Z SCN45-Z SCN61-Z
A - M SCN15-A-M SCN18-A-M
N - Z SCN15-N-Z SCN18-N-Z
� SCN15-PLUS SCN18-PLUS SCN23-PLUS SCN36-PLUS SCN45-PLUS SCN61-PLUS
� SCN15-MINUS SCN18-MINUS SCN23-MINUS SCN36-MINUS SCN45-MINUS SCN61-MINUS
Blank SCN15-BLANK SCN18-BLANK
Parts per package 300 300 50 50 50 50

�NYLON

LE
GE

ND
LE

GE
ND

*Consult factory for delivery of half alphabet wands (A-M, N-Z) in sizes 03, 05, 23, 36, 45 and 61.
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� Applies fast and easy — special patented design locks and holds 
marker on wire

� Stock, pre-printed sleeves permit any combination of numbers 
and letters

� Legends are heat-stamped in black and yellow PVC material for
better visibility and legibility

�  Patent Numbers: 4,234,090; 4,415,006

SIZE 2 SIZE 3 SIZE 4 SIZE 5 SIZE 6
For Wire Sizes 0.250-0.340 0.170-0.280 0.120-0.210 0.090-0.155 0.060-0.100
Inch (mm) (6.35-8.64) (4.32-7.11) (3.05-5.33) (2.29-3.94) (1.52-2.54)
Approx. Wire Gauge 8, 6, 4 10, 8, 6 14, 12, 10 18, 16, 14 22, 20, 18

Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number Part Number
0 OG2Y-0* OG3Y-0* OG4Y-0* OG5Y-0* OG6Y-0*
and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru
9 OG2Y-9* OG3Y-9* OG4Y-9* OG5Y-9* OG6Y-9*
0 - 9 OG2Y-0-9*† OG3Y-0-9*† OG4Y-0-9*† OG5Y-0-9*† OG6Y-0-9*†
A OG2Y-A OG3Y-A OG4Y-A OG5Y-A OG6Y-A
and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru and so on thru
Blank OG2Y-BLANK OG3Y-BLANK OG4Y-BLANK OG5Y-BLANK OG6Y-BLANK

OG2Y-GND OG3Y-GND OG4Y-GND OG5Y-GND OG6Y-GND
� OG2Y-PLUS OG3Y-PLUS OG4Y-PLUS OG5Y-PLUS OG6Y-PLUS
� OG2Y-MIN OG3Y-MIN OG4Y-MIN OG5Y-MIN OG6Y-MIN
/ OG2Y-SL OG3Y-SL OG4Y-SL OG5Y-SL OG6Y-SL
Z OG2Y-Z OG3Y-Z OG4Y-Z OG5Y-Z OG6Y-Z
Parts per package 100 100 100 100 100

†OG2Y-0-9 through OG6Y-0-9, etc., contain 4 strips of 25 sleeves, each printed 0 - 9, 0 - 9, 0 - 4 in sequence.

*BULK PACKAGING — PREFIX OGB 
Omni-Grip sleeve markers, legends 0 through 9, are available in bulk packages for large-volume users. Handy dispenser boxes allow easy access and
keep work areas neat.
� To order: add the letter "B" to the Stock Number, for example OGB2Y-0 instead of OG2Y-0
� Packaging: Size 2 is packaged in boxes of 500 (20 strips of 25 markers)
� Sizes 3 thru 6 are packaged in boxes of 1000 (40 strips of 25 markers)

Cross-section view Omni-Grip design
provides a tight grip — sleeve changes
internal shape to lock on the wire per-
manently.

� Designed to hold sleeves for fast and easy marking
� Holds up to 18 Omni-Grip strips with 25 sleeves per strip
� Arrange legends and sizes to fit your marking requirements

Stock No. Description
OGH-1 Omni-Grip Dispenser Holder

�PVC POLYVINYLCHLORIDE

�OMNI-GRIP DISPENSER HOLDER
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Identification, marking & signalling


